
BIRMINGHAM MIDLAND CYCLING

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

NAME

ADDRESS

POST CODE

TELEPHONE

MOBILE

E-MAIL

New members only

DISTANCE TIME COURSE

5

10

15

25

NAME

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE

MOBILE

Total subscription due:

Account name BIRMINGHAM MIDLAND CYCLING

Sort code 20 - 77 - 62

Account number: 63806359

To pay by cheque: Payable to Birmingham Midland Cycling

Completed forms to Roland Smythe by post or emailed to rolysmythe@aol.com

DATE OF BIRTH AGE (on 1st Jan 2020)

UNDER 18    

CATEGORY

SENIOR      

65 to 74      

75+             

EMERGENCY INFORMATION

MEMBERSHIP FEES 2020 - choose a category (and add £35 if you want to do the TT league)

Best TT performance (2017-2019)

WHO DO WE CONTACT

Post to: Roland Smythe, Haseley Cottage, Fiveways, Warwick, CV35 7HD

SEASON 2020

FIRST CLAIM CLUB (if not BMC) 

To make a direct bank payment

20

15

25

10

To race in club time trials 35 Optional

FAMILY      

£ Tick category £

£

10


